# TEAM RDS GMS PTS W/L WKS
1 Will's Wolverines 6 13/5 153 1/0 1

2 D.0.M. 6 12/6 153 1/0 1

3 Sphere Masters 6 10/8 144 1/0 1

4 Tsunami 5 14/4 151 1/0 1
5 Kristen's Krew 5 11/7 151 1/0 1
6 B.S. Players 5 10/8 135 1/0 1
7 Nemisis 4 12/6 153 1/0 1

8 Shooting Blanks 4 11/7 164 1/0 1

9 Strych-9 4 11/7 146 1/0 1
10  409ers 4 10/8 143 1/0 1

11 Bad To The Balls 3 8/10 115 0/1 1

12  Railing EightBalls 3 6/12 126 0/1 1

13 Pocket Frenzy 2 8/10 132 0/1 1
14  Off The Rails 2 7/11 144 0/1 1
15  Rail Runners 2 7/11 137 0/1 1
16  3-Amigos 2 7/11 124 0/1 1

17  Breakin' Bad(ly) 2 4/14 120 0/1 1



# TEAM RDS GMS PTS W/L  WKS
18  Rack-n-Roll 1 8/10 135 0/1 1

19  Just Drinkin' 1 6/12 135 0/1 1

20  Double Kiss This 1 5/13 119 01 1

21 Juggernauts 0 0/0 0 0/0 0
NAME HDCP WINPCT PTSF/A  AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

3-Amigos

Guerra, David A. 8 50% 43/50 7 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
Garza, James 8 33% 47/47 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
CASTILLO, EDUARDO 6 33% 34/49 6 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Tilden, Tim 7 = 0/0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VanBaarle, David 7 = 0/0 s 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aleman, Stephen 8 83% 50/30 8 1 0 0 0 0 5 0

Salinas, Robert 8 50% 48/39 8 1 0 0 0 0 2 0



NAME HDCP WINPCT PTSF/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Dick, Bryan 8 33% 45/46 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Gil, Tom 8 = 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miller, Jantzen 9 = 0/0 s 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Diaz, Richard 8 83% 54/21 9 1 0 2 0 0 4 0
Salas, Ken 8 67% 50/39 8 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
Ulrich, Jody 7 17% 31/54 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Tracy, Shonna 7 - 0/0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lynn, Ron 8 = 0/0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bad To The Balls

Hellstein, Timothy 8 67% 47/44 8 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Martinez, Jessie 8 33% 34/53 6 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Peters, Matt 7 33% 34/46 6 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
Jackson, Christopher 8 = 0/0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Breakin' Bad(ly)
Fitzgerald, Steve 7 50% 38/37 6 1 0 2 0 0 2 0

Tucker, Raymond 6 17% 33/54 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0



NAME HDCP WINPCT PTSF/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Powdrell 111, Earle 6 0% 31/60 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tucker, Kathy 0 = 0/0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roland, Bobby 8 67% 53/34 9 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Wanner, Mark 8 67% 52/39 9 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
Wrobleski, Ron 8 67% 48/38 8 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
Stone, Doug 8 = 0/0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Double Kiss This

Forster, Daniel 9 33% 45/47 8 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
Forster, Jackie 6 33% 33/53 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Klasing, Mark 7 17% 85758 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Cohen, Mindy 0 = 0/0 > 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bracewell, Mark 8 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Donnelly, William 7 - 0/0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holkan, Robert 7 = 0/0 s 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stout, Thomas 6 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



NAME HDCP WINPCT PTSF/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Just Drinkin'

LaFleur, Joey 7 67% 50/42 8 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
LaFleur, Winston 6 17% 33/55 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Glover, Jimmie 6 17% 28/56 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Aufrance, Will 7 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kristen's Krew

Fagerstone, Dale 9 83% 56/36 9 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
Ybarra, Jeffrey 8 67% 49/37 8 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
Kinder, Kristen 7 33% 46/53 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Al-Mudares, Faeq 9 = 0/0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Owens Jr, Michael 9 = 0/0 s 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Russell, Jay C 8 = 0/0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kassman, Drew 8 67% 53/39 9 1 0 1 0 0 2 0
Rieck, Kevin 6 67% 53/44 9 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
Trahan, James 8 67% 47/43 8 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Soliz, Matt 8 = 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



NAME
Off The Rails

Sanderson, Samuel
Arredondo, Alex
Toms, Shyenne
Diaz, Martin

Spring, Madonna

HDCP WIN PCT
8 67%
6 33%
6 17%
v ]
6 ]

PTS F/A

49/43

39/54

38/54

0/0

0/0

AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

8 1 0 0 0 0 4 0

Pocket Frenzy
Taylor, Michael
Jordan, Nick
Collins, Bryan
Collins, Caleb
Melendez, Nicole

Rack -n- Roll

7 50%
8 50%
6 33%
3 -
8 -

46/38

38/45

30/52

0/0

0/0

Smuts, Jacques
Smuts, Barbara
Ishak, Jake

Erkkila, Craig

8 67%
7 50%
6 17%
8 -

50/42

40/50

33/52

0/0



NAME

Rail Runners
Medina, Louis
Quinn, Amber
Alanis, Adam
Johnson, Gary

Rios, Ozzie

HDCP WIN PCT

50%

50%

17%

PTS F/A

46/39

43/51

42/56

0/0

0/0

AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

8 1 1 0 0 0 2 0

Railing Eight Balls
Rabant Jr, Jason
Ortega, Antonio
Ortega, Pedro
Hutchins, Mike

Lopez, Robert

50%

33%

17%

48/43

45/53

33/57

0/0

0/0

Shooting Blanks
Smotherman-Irwin, Thomas
Hayhurst, Robert

Diaz, Martin

Vega, Brandon

7

67%

67%

50%

53/38

47/44

46/42

0/0



NAME HDCP WINPCT PTSF/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Dobberteen, Brian 7 = 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moore, Jake 10 83% 57/29 10 1 1 0 0 0 4 0
Herrera, Ray 8 67% 50/37 8 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Flores, Rojelio 6 17% 37/57 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Talbott, Scott 8 = 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Siemens, Weston 9 83% 57/36 10 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
Lawson, Johnny 7 67% 49/43 8 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Hyder, Jerry 7 33% 40/52 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Davis, Daniel 8 - 0/0 s 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LeGrand, Tara 5 - 0/0 s 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lambert, Phil 8 100% 60/24 10 1 0 0 0 0 6 1
Corder, Pat 8 83% 57/31 10 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
Duncan, Gary 8 50% 34/47 6 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Christy, Ed 8 = 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



NAME HDCP WINPCT PTSF/A AVG WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Daughtrey, Sonny 9 = 0/0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brown, Jonathan 8 83% 50/32 8 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
Jones, Mike 9 67% 54/39 9 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
Fuqua, Michael 7 67% 49/42 8 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
Gonzales Jr, William 7 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thomas, Dannie 6 - 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



